First Name
Kyle
Dakota
Bobby
Dawn
Roger
Jacqueline
Mark
Nancy
Barrett
T
Chief Ten Bears
Sherleen
Linda
Lauri
Allison
Louise
Harper
Sindi
Vanessa

First Name
Israel
Travis
Richard
Gregory
David
Nancy
Michael
Chantal
Chad
Kelly
LeAnn

5K

Last Name

Heckler
Ware
Ashby
Koval
Champoux
Pettiford
Ware
Heckler
TRUE
Ware
Bryant
Seary Cruz
Knox
Schlosser
Baker
DiDio
Baker
Platt
Rivera

10K

Last Name

Mirtil
Bowersox
Uluski
Matthews
Calcano
Stuparich
Anna
Stenen
Shelton
Shelton
Saliga

10K Relay

Gender

T m M < m< <1< <<

Gender

<

Tm I L

Age
36
24
43
44
61
33
57
66
84
53
77
49
63
54
38
61

3
53
43

Age
16
31
37
28
47
60
43
38
52
49
49

Finish Time

00:20:46
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:27:58
00:28:31
00:30:55
00:32:20
00:37:25
00:42:20
00:43:14
00:43:49
00:44:44
00:44:55
00:50:00
00:50:12
00:52:57
00:57:10
00:58:10
00:58:10

Finish Time

00:41:32
00:45:09
00:55:01
00:59:03
1:02:03
1:03:09
1:04:42
1:04:45
1:23:41
1:23:41
1:39:42

Team Member #1 Team Member #2 Team Type Team Name Finish Time

Robert Muszynski

Brianna Muszynski Co-Ed Team Team Pongo

00:55:20

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 60 - 64
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 55 - 59
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 80 - 89
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Male 70 - 79
1st Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Female 60 - 64
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 35 - 39
2nd Place Female 60 - 64

1st Place Female 9 and Under

3rd Place Female 50 - 54
1st Plae Female 40 - 44

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 25 - 29
1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 40 - 44
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 50 - 54
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 45 - 49

Awards
1st Place Co-Ed Team



