<u>5K</u>

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	Awards
Kyle	Heckler	М	36	00:20:46	1st Place Male Overall
Dakota	Ware	Μ	24	00:26:35	2nd Place Male Overall
Bobby	Ashby	Μ	43	00:26:36	3rd Place Male Overall
Dawn	Koval	F	44	00:27:58	1st Place Female Overall
Roger	Champoux	М	61	00:28:31	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Jacqueline	Pettiford	F	33	00:30:55	2nd Place Female Overall
Mark	Ware	М	57	00:32:20	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Nancy	Heckler	F	66	00:37:25	3rd Place Female Overall
Barrett	TRUE	М	84	00:42:20	1st Place Male 80 - 89
JT	Ware	F	53	00:43:14	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Chief Ten Bears	Bryant	М	77	00:43:49	1st Place Male 70 - 79
Sherleen	Seary Cruz	F	49	00:44:44	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Linda	Knox	F	63	00:44:55	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Lauri	Schlosser	F	54	00:50:00	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
Allison	Baker	F	38	00:50:12	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Louise	DiDio	F	61	00:52:57	2nd Place Female 60 - 64
Harper	Baker	F	3	00:57:10	1st Place Female 9 and Under
Sindi	Platt	F	53	00:58:10	3rd Place Female 50 - 54
Vanessa	Rivera	F	43	00:58:10	1st Plae Female 40 - 44

<u>10K</u>

	<u>10K</u>	- I			
<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Israel	Mirtil	Μ	16	00:41:32	1st Place Male Overall
Travis	Bowersox	Μ	31	00:45:09	2nd Place Male Overall
Richard	Uluski	М	37	00:55:01	3rd Place Male Overall
Gregory	Matthews	М	28	00:59:03	1st Place Male 25 - 29
David	Calcano	Μ	47	1:02:03	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Nancy	Stuparich	F	60	1:03:09	1st Place Female Overall
Michael	Anna	М	43	1:04:42	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Chantal	Stenen	F	38	1:04:45	2nd Place Female Overall
Chad	Shelton	Μ	52	1:23:41	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Kelly	Shelton	F	49	1:23:41	3rd Place Female Overall
LeAnn	Saliga	F	49	1:39:42	1st Place Female 45 - 49
	<u>10K Relay</u>				
<u>Team Member #1</u>	Team Member #2	<u>Team Type</u>	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Robert Muszynski	Brianna Muszynski	Co-Ed Team	Team Pongo	00:55:20	1st Place Co-Ed Team